295Pricing information at: www.burdens.co.uk
SECTION 19
Miscellaneous
• Cement Page 296
• Bricks Page 296
• DPC Page 296
• DPM Page 296
296 Pricing information at: www.burdens.co.uk
 Brand Code Description  Weight
     Kg
 Rugby 369 Extra Special Cement  25Kg Bag
 Rugby 309 Ordinary Portland Cement  25Kg Bag
 Rugby 339 Masonry Cement  25Kg Bag
 Rugby 329 Sulfate Resisting Cement  25Kg Bag
 Rugby 409 White Cement  25Kg Bag
 Rugby 706 Hydrated Lime  25Kg Bag
 Rugby  Fast Set Cement  25Kg Bag
 Rugby  Rapid Hardening Cement  25Kg Bag
 Type Code Description
 Engineering BRE400 Clay Class B Smooth Red, Perforated
 Engineering - Concrete Engineering Quality Smooth, Solid
 Common - Concrete Smooth, Solid
 Brand Code Description
 Visqueen VIS 2000T Black Polythene DPC, Std Roll Length 30m
   Std Roll Widths From 75mm - 600mm
 Ruberoid  RUB Hyload Pitch Polymer DPC, Std Roll Length 20m
   Std Roll Widths From 100mm - 600mm
 Anderson  CAL Engerseal EPDM DPC, Std Roll Length 20m
   Std Roll Widths From l00mm - 600mm
 Anderson  CAL Ledkore BS6398 Type E DPC, Std Roll Length 8m
   Std Roll Widths From 100mm - 600mm
 Anderson  CAL Ledumite BS6398 Type D DPC, Std Roll Length 8m
   Std Roll Widths From 100mm - 600mm
 Brand Code Description
 Visqueen  VIS00037 4x25m Roll BLUE Polythene DPM 250mu, BBA
 Visqueen  VIS00062 4x25m Roll BLUE Polythene DPM 300mu, BBA
 Visqueen  VIS00038 4x25m Roll BLACK Polythene DPM 250mu, BBA
 Visqueen  VIS00063 4x25m Roll BLACK Polythene DPM 300mu, BBA
 Visqueen  VIS00056 4x25m Roll BLUE Polythene DPM 250mu, PIFA
 Visqueen  VIS00036 4x25m Roll BLUE Polythene DPM 300mu, PIFA
 Visqueen  VIS00059 4x25m Roll BLACK Polythene DPM 250mu, PIFA
 Visqueen  VIS00060 4x25m Roll BLACK Polythene DPM 300mu, PIFA
Pre-Packaged Cement
Bricks
DPC
DPM